
darlene@sweetwaterpoolsinc.com

carchambault@daughtryjordan.com

skendrick@bartleyspears.com
Plans and executes the Top 
Golf event

susan@vanmor.com
Develops Premium Partner
packages for Business Partners
and Management Companies

dolores.sue@stservices.com
Plans and executes the Annual 
Trade Show

les@lightfootlandscape.com
Develops and applies the Public 
Relations Strategy

gingerb11780@gmail.com
President of the Chapter’s 
Toastmasters Club 

lisac@clubsienna.com
Plans and executes the Gala 
and award ceremony

Take a Manager to Lunch 

cynthia.burns@cabanc.com

pcharles@meyersmithinc.com
Plans and executes the Chapter’s
largest networking event

abarsalou@barsalou.com
Provides support and education 
within the legal community

clark@hooverslovacek.com
Develops the Chapter’s local 
education o�erings

mmeyer@cadrexperts.com
A resource for homeowners who
have questions about the 
operations of their association

pbailey@chaparralmanagement.com
Shares tips, techniques, and 
insights within CEO Community. 
Provides contacts, ideas, solutions 
and forecasts to inform and guide 
strategic planning

jesgate@bel�orehouston.com
Provides support and continuing
education to Hise Rise Managers

liz.trapolino@crest-management.com
Recognizes association’s 
accomplishments, activities and 
events through the year

patti@preferredmgt.com
Plans and executes the annual 
“Reverse Trade Show”

kthompson@brookway.com
Maintains Chapter membership,
plans and executes social events

sherri@highsierramanagement.com
Produces six editions annually of 
the Chapter’s magazine FACETS

carolyn@crest-management.com

stewart@kilowattpartners.net

bortego@rmwbhlaw.com
Enhances the business partners 
experience

jason@theurbanforesters.com
Organizes the annual bowling 
tournament

Jason Jesko
The Urban 
Foresters
832-776-9066

Greater Houston Chapter CAI 2015 Committee Chairs

Sheri Kendrick
Bartley & 
Spears, P.C.
281-531-0501

Dolores Sue, 
CMCA, AMS, PCAM
(Co-Chair)
Planned Community 
Management, Inc. AAMC
281-504-1306

Darlene Treat
Sweetwater 
Pools, Inc.
(Co-Chair)
281-988-8480

Carolyn Bonds, PCAM
(Co-Chair)
Crest Management 
Company, Inc. AAMC
281-579-0761 (611)

Ginger Becker,
CMCA, AMS, 
PCAM
FirstService 
Residential
713-984-7259

Cynthia Burns, 
CMCA
(Co-Chair) 
Mutual of Omaha 
Bank/CAB/CondoCerts
832-445-5787

Les Lightfoot
(Co-Chair)
Lightfoot Landscape
713-703-3525

Chris Archambault
(Co-Chair)
Daughtry & Jordan, 
P.C.
281-480-6888

Austin Barsalou
Barsalolu & 
Associates, P.L.L.C.
713-652-5044

FACETS

Gala

Toastmasters

HOA Hotline

Premium Partners
Top Golf

Public Relations

Trade Show 

High Rise Advisory
Council

Legal Committee

CEO Committee

C.A.I. CARES

Business Partner 
Exchange

Education

Business Partner 
Committee

Bowling Tournament

John Esgate
CMCA, AMS
Bel�ore 
Condominiums
713-203-5478 

Susan Vandagri�,
CMCA, AMS, PCAM
VanMor Properties,
Inc.
832-593-7300

Lisa Cox, 
CMCA, AMS, PCAM
Sienna Plantation
Residential 
Association
281-778-3733

Sherri Carey, PCAM
High Sierra 
Management, Inc. 
AAMC
281-391-7914

Peggy Charles
(Co-Chair)
Meyer-Smith, 
Inc.
713-417-2126

Kelly Thompson
(Co-Chair)
Brookway 
Horticultural Services
713-703-7944

Margey Meyer, 
CMCA, PCAM 
CADRExperts, LLC
713-465-2048

Stewart Masterson, 
CMCA
(Co-Chair)
Kilowatt Partners
713-589-5842

Jonathan Clark
Hoover Slovacek, 
LLP
713-977-8686

Pam Bailey,
CMCA, AMS, PCAM
Chaparral 
Management
Company, Inc. AAMC
281-537-0957

Elizabeth Trapolino
CMCA, AMS
(Co-Chair)
Crest Management 
Company, Inc. AAMC
281-945-4645

Patti Tine Moody
CMCA, AMS, PCAM
Preferred 
Management 
Services AAMC

Membership 

Brady Ortego, CMCA
Roberts Markel 
Weinberg Butler 
Hailey PC
800-713-4625


